DOC # 0215013

05/24/201D G1-54 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By MARCUS RADOSKY

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$39.00** RPTT: **\$3**.90 Page 1 of 2 Recorded By: LLH

Book~ 499 Page~ 0354

0215012

APN#	003302-39	
Recording	g Requested by:	
Name	Marcus Radosky	
Address_	10307 Matchlock Dr	

City/State/Zip Orlando, FL 32821

Quit Claim Deed

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed.

QUIT CLAIM DEED

QUIT CLAIM DEED	PARCEL#003-302-39				
APN:	DISTRICT 4.00				
Name: MARCUS RADSKY Address: 10307 MARCH City/State/Zip: DRINNOS, FL 32821	729N R48E SEC.9 LOT 35				
City/State/2ip. Treamon, (The state of the	ROLL NUMBER 0002)				
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):	For and in consideration of				
ONE HUNDRED Dollars (\$ 100)	[1]				
right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in	~ / /				
which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S):	COS RADOSKY whose address				
is (if applicable): 10307 MATCHLOCK DR.	, situate				
in the City of ORUNDO, County of BLANCE	State of FLORIDA.				
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevad	a bounded and described as follows:				
(Set forth legal description) PARCEL# 003-	302-39 DISTRICT 400				
KOLL NUMBER PROPERTY	DCATRN				
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances	48E SEC. 9 Lot 5 35 thereunto belonging or in any way				
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my	hand/our hands on MAY SEVEN 2010				
Signature of Grantor Signa Mrek	of Grantol CANNIEE				
STATE OF NEVADA) Planele					
COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	2010 Rectal				
By (person(s) appearing before notary public)	K PALICE				
Notary Public My Commission expires: 10-11-2 910	K. PALMER MY COMMISSION # DD 604088 EXPIRES: October 11, 2010 December # Note Note: Underweit				

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor F	Parcel Number (s) -302-39 Dis	TOUTHO		Docu Book	MARCUS RAD	\	\	
a) (707)		, , ,	}	Date		eka Coun	1	
c)			-	Note	Mike Rel	baleati -	Recorde	r
d)			ŀ	-/	Page 1 c	of 1 Fe y LLH RF	e: § 39,00 77: \$ 3 90	
2. Type of Pro	nerty.		Ļ			Page- 035		
2. Type 07. 1.	Vacant Land I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	gle Fam Res	5,	-		1	
0		-, <u> </u>	Plex mm'l/ind'i		M	,		1
e) (g) (Apt. Bidg. 4 Agricultural 3	, ()	bile Home		1			
ijΞ	Other			1	. \	v	,	
6 7-4-11-b	alCalas Drina of l	Oronarh <i>i</i>		\$	1 /			
	e/Sales Price of I u of Foreclosure Or		7%		} 			
Transfer Ta	·	ii) (raido e pr		\$ 5	Q3 09			
•	ty Transfer Tax Due	e:		\$ 3	OP			
•				~	/			
4. If Exemption	on Claimed:	. NIDO 275 000	Sactions	<	,			. *
a. Transfe	er Tax Exemption, pe Reason for Exempti	ou. LMK2 315'090'	Section:	1			<u> </u>	
, b. Explair	Reason for Exempli		1	1				
5. Paruarinte	rest: Percentage	peing transfe	rred:	100	%			
		. 1	/ /	<u></u>	7	7		
	ed declares and ac							
	10, that the informa							
	be supported by do n. Furthermore, the							
	x due, may result in							
		- F-71-10, -1	/////	,				-
Pursuant to N	RS 375.030, the Bu	yer and Selle	r shall be	jointly	and seve	rally liable	for any	
additional amo	ount owed.	_						
Signature				Ca	pacity_	GRAN	100	
Signature	MARKIE	= Rope		Ca	pacity_	GLAN]	166	
SELLER (GF	RANTOR) INFOF	RMATION	<u>BUY</u>			INFORM	NOITAI	
	(QUIRED)	O estado	Print N		UIRED)	RIDS	Reco	CLAD .
Print Name: Address:		BECKER	Addres	_			ELCHIO ELCHIO	2 12 1 0 0
Address. City:	OLLANDE OLLANDE	El IN.	City:	٠.		ANOD	HIVHID	
State:	C) Zip:	32821	State:	-	<u>(1</u>	Zip:	32821	
		77.02		-		•	<u></u>	· · · · · · · ·
COMPANY/P	ERSON REQUE	STING REC	ORDING	3				
•	T THE SELLER OR BUYE	₹)			<u></u>			
Print Name:					Escrow <u>#</u>	·		_ .
Address:						'in'		
City:				 .		.ip:		